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Spy in the Sky 3.1 Py
(ledge for 1) c2 4-2-3 ”
1-3.5 “
2 - 4 ”
1-4.5 “
2-5 ”
4-KB
1-LA
1-1/2“ Angle
Nuts
Micro Nuts
Sliders
hook
60m Ropes

165’

Approach: Begin Hiking at the NPS
shuttle bus storage facility on the
east side of Watchman Canpground.
Time: 1 1/2 hours.
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